Zawody w chodzie sportowym z Robertem Korzeniowskim
WARSZAWA, 22.06.2019

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
3000 metrow chéd mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 1
1 MURAT Rafat

5000 metrow chod mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 1
1 GOLAWSKI Robert
2 GOLAWSKI Janusz
3 ADAMCZYK Maciej
4 BRODACKI Michat
KOBIETY/WOMEN
3000 metréw chod kobiet
Bieg 1/ 1
1 CYMBALINSKA Ewelina
2 JANECZEK Amelia
3 KOSIOREK Ewelina
4 PARAPURA Anna
2000 metrow chod kobiet
Bieg 1/ 1
1 ERNSTMAJER Nikola
2 ZIELNIK Maria

3 ZAWADA Zuzanna
4 PLIATSIKA Xenia

09.06.2005

07.04.1998
26.03.1966
28.07.2005
21.04.2001

06.11.2004
17.10.2005
23.03.2004
05.03.2005

14.05.2006
26.04.2007
02.11.2006
22.06.2009

WLKS Nowe Iganie

WLKS Nowe Iganie
WLKS Nowe Iganie
UKS Herkules Sulejowek
UKS Clan Ostrofgeka

WLKS Nowe Iganie
WLKS Nowe Iganie
WLKS Nowe Iganie
WLKS Nowe Iganie

CMKL Cztuchéw
CMKL Czluchéw
CMKL Cztuchéw
RK Athletics Warszawa

11:19
MZ

22:40.87

23:55.80
30:07.72
30:38.39
34:40.45

17:29.51
22:08.24
22:37.20
23:12.58

12:37.32
12:37.56
14:44.45
15:13.21

PB



